
City of Duluth Minnesota - 2021 Budget

2021

Fire Department Vehicle Replacements 165,000 
Police Department Vehicles 620,000 

JLG Lift 90,000 
Wide Area Mower 73,000 

CanyCom Wheelbarrow 12,000 
Chipper 58,000 

Toro Sand Pro 32,000 
1 Ton Dump Truck w/Plow 60,000 

New Plow Truck 253,000 
Backhoe 99,000 

Wheeled Loader 138,000 
Engineering Vehicles 50,000 

Rolling Stock Bond Total 1,650,000 

2021

1,105,000 
245,000 

   5,000
 80,000
20,000 

      5,000

Life Cycle Projects 
Innovation Projects 

Water Rescue Equipment 
AEDs

Rope Rescue Equipment 
Personal Protection Equipment 

 Non-Rolling Stock Bond Total  1,460,000

Grand Total of all Capital Equipment 3,110,000

City of Duluth Rolling Stock Vehicles

City of Duluth Non-Rolling Stock Equipment


	rolling



