

# City of Duluth Minnesota - 2021 Budget

## City of Duluth Rolling Stock Vehicles

	2021
Fire Department Vehicle Replacements	165,000
Police Department Vehicles	620,000
JLG Lift	90,000
Wide Area Mower	73,000
CanyCom Wheelbarrow	12,000
Chipper	58,000
Toro Sand Pro	32,000
1 Ton Dump Truck w/Plow	60,000
New Plow Truck	253,000
Backhoe	99,000
Wheeled Loader	138,000
Engineering Vehicles	50,000
<b>Rolling Stock Bond Total</b>	<b><u>1,650,000</u></b>

## City of Duluth Non-Rolling Stock Equipment

	2021
Life Cycle Projects	1,105,000
Innovation Projects	245,000
Water Rescue Equipment	5,000
AEDs	80,000
Rope Rescue Equipment	20,000
Personal Protection Equipment	5,000
<b>Non-Rolling Stock Bond Total</b>	<b><u>1,460,000</u></b>
<b>Grand Total of all Capital Equipment</b>	<b>3,110,000</b>